Monday
02.09.13

Tuesday
03.09.13

Monday
09.09.13

Tuesday
10.09.13

Monday
16.09.13

Tuesday
17.09.13

Monday
23.09.13

Tuesday
24.09.13

Monday
30.09.13

2-4 p.m.

12-1p.m.
2-4 p.m.

2-4 p.m.
2-3 p.m.
3-4 p.m.

12-1 p.m.

2-4 p.m.
2-3 p.m.
3-4 p.m.

2-4 p.m.

12-1 p.m.

2-4 p.m.

Department of Pharmacology
UCMS & GTB HOSPITAL
Teaching Schedule (5" Semester)

Batch-A Clinical Case Discussion
Batch-B Tutorial- Drugs used to treat Tuberculosis

Drugs used to treat Diabetes Mellitus —I
Batch-B Clinical Case Discussion:
Batch-A Tutorial- Drugs used to treat Tuberculosis

Batch-A Clinical Case Discussion
Batch-B Clinical Case Discussion
Batch B FM

Drugs used to treat Diabetes Mellitus-II
Batch-B- Clinical Case Discussion
Batch-A- Clinical Case Discussion
Batch A-FM

Batch-A Clinical case Discussion
Batch-B Tutorial- Drugs used to treat Diabetes Mellitus

Gonadal Hormones
Batch- B Clinical Case Discussion
Batch-A Tutorial- Drugs used to treat Diabetes Mellitus

Batch A Clinical Case Discussion
Batch B Clinical Case Discussion
Batch B FM

Gonadal Hormones

Batch B Clinical Case Discussion
Batch A Clinical Case Discussion
Batch A FM

Batch-A&B Clinical Case Discussion



