Department of Pharmacology UCMS & GTB HOSPITAL Teaching Schedule (5th Semester)

Monday 02.09.13	2-4 p.m.	Batch-A Clinical Case Discussion Batch-B Tutorial- Drugs used to treat Tuberculosis
Tuesday 03.09.13	12-1p.m. 2-4 p.m.	Drugs used to treat Diabetes Mellitus –I Batch-B Clinical Case Discussion Batch-A Tutorial- Drugs used to treat Tuberculosis
Monday 09.09.13	2-4 p.m. 2-3 p.m. 3-4 p.m.	Batch-A Clinical Case Discussion Batch-B Clinical Case Discussion Batch B FM
Tuesday 10.09.13	12-1 p.m. 2-4 p.m. 2-3 p.m. 3-4 p.m.	Drugs used to treat Diabetes Mellitus-II Batch-B- Clinical Case Discussion Batch-A- Clinical Case Discussion Batch A-FM
Monday 16.09.13	2-4 p.m.	Batch-A Clinical case Discussion Batch-B Tutorial- Drugs used to treat Diabetes Mellitus
Tuesday 17.09.13	12-1 p.m. 2-4 p.m.	Gonadal Hormones Batch- B Clinical Case Discussion Batch-A Tutorial- Drugs used to treat Diabetes Mellitus
Monday 23.09.13	2-4 p.m. 2-3 p.m. 3-4 p.m.	Batch A Clinical Case Discussion Batch B Clinical Case Discussion Batch B FM
Tuesday 24.09.13	12-1 p.m. 2-4 p.m. 2-3 p.m. 3-4 p.m.	Gonadal Hormones Batch B Clinical Case Discussion Batch A Clinical Case Discussion Batch A FM
Monday 30.09.13	2-4p.m.	Batch-A&B Clinical Case Discussion